
Sankalp Fast Passenger Special (UnReserved)/09495 - Pass - WR 
ANND/Anand Junction to ND/Nadiad Junction 

0h 16m - 19 km - 0 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 PRTN Pratapnagar 05:30 2 1 0 7 32 WR
2 BRC Vadodara Junction 06:25 06:30 5m 4 1 6 71 36 WR
3 VDA Vasad Junction 06:47 06:48 1m 2 1 27 51 40 WR
4 ANND Anand Junction 07:06 07:08 2m 3 1 42 70 40 WR
5 ND Nadiad Junction 07:24 07:26 2m 2 1 61 75 37 WR
6 MHD Mahemdavad Kheda Road 07:40 07:42 2m 3 1 78 24 35 WR
7 BJD Barejadi Nandej 08:10 08:11 1m 2 1 90 134 39 WR
8 MAN Maninagar 08:17 08:19 2m 1 1 103 6 50 WR
9 ADI Ahmedabad Junction 08:55 2 1 106 - 52 WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Oct 16 2024 (20:37)

Oct 16 2024 (20:37)

1

1


